C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 013332 0238 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: IDEC CORPORATION
2-6-64 Nishimiyahara, Yodogawa-Ku
Osaka
532-0004 JAPAN

  AB6E  －  3   BV   01   P   T   R  －  xxx
      I            II    III    IV    V  VI  VII      VIII
I. Basic Model Designation:
  AB6E     - X6 Series
II.Button Size
  3     - 30 mm O.D.
  4     - 40 mm O.D.
III.Function
  BV     - Non-Illuminated
IV. Number of NC Contacts (direct opening)
  01     - 1 NC Contact
  02     - 2 NC Contact
V.Protection (from panel front)
  None     - IP40
  P     - IP65
VI.Terminal Configuration
  None     - Solder terminal
  T     - Tab terminal
VII. Color Button
  R     - Red
  RH     - Bright Red
  RM     - Bright Red (arrow marked button)
  RR     - Crimson Red
  RRM     - Crimson Red (arrow marked button)
  Y     - Yellow (Not suitable as emergency stop switch)
  YM     - Yellow (Not suitable as emergency stop switch, arrow marked button)
  N     - Gray (Not suitable as emergency stop switch)
  NM     - Gray (Not suitable as emergency stop switch, arrow marked button)
  B     - Black (Not suitable as emergency stop switch)
  G     - Green (Not suitable as emergency stop switch)
  S     - Blue (Not suitable as emergency stop switch)
  W     - White (Not suitable as emergency stop switch)
VIII. Manufacturer Control Number (Optional)
  xxx     - Additional letter(s) and/or number(s)
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 013332 0238 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 3